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Modernista MD2

SOFA and ARMCHAIR
Injected polyurethane foam in different densities and polyester
fiber on wood frame. Cushions are polyester fiber over
polyurethane foam. Standard polyurethane complies with CAL
TB 117 free from flame retardants; flame retardant version BS
5852, crib 5 available with 8% surcharge. Base/legs are steel
sheet, laser cut and bent with powder coat finish. PVC glides.

Modernista collection covers are not removable.

TABLES
Base in steel sheet, laser cut and bent. Powder coated. Top
available in Alpi® veneer.

NOTE:
- ALPI top table: available until stock lasts.

135-Spring Palette > 9, 11
143-Paysage > Olean
-Clay by Sahco
-Lila by Kvadrat
-Raas by Kvadrat
-Steelcut Trio 3 by Kvadrat
-Zero by Sahco
-Pelle / Leather T
-Pelle / Leather Z > Ciré, Ciré Soft, Cervo

TELEGREY
RAL 7047

CACAO
NCS S 7010-

Y90R

ANTHRACITE
RAL 7016

SOTTSASS
GREY

Alpi® veneer

SOTTSASS
ORANGE

Alpi® veneer

SOTTSASS
BROWN

Alpi® veneer

SOTTSASS
RED

Alpi® veneer

DIVANI - POLTRONA
Seduta e schienale in poliuretano espanso a densità
differenziate e fibra poliestere con struttura interna in legno.
Cuscini in fibra poliestere con inserto in poliuretano espanso. Di
serie, poliuretano conforme a CAL TB 117 privo di ritardanti di
fiamma; disponibile la versione ignifuga BS 5852, crib 5 con
sovrapprezzo dell'8%. Base in lamiera di acciaio verniciata a
polveri con sottopiedi in PVC.

La collezione Modernista non è sfoderabile.

TAVOLI
Base in lamiera di acciaio verniciata a polveri. Piani in MDF
rivestiti con impiallacciati Alpi®.

NOTE:
- Top tavolini in ALPI: disponibili fino ad esaurimento scorte.

Tirelle e tessuti consigliati
Colori basi

Colori piani Alpi®

Recommended fabric hangers Base colors

Alpi® top colors
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Modernista MD2

001

5 mt. 9,3 m² 0,8 m³ 48 Kg

76

86

68

88

41
54

078

6,5 mt. 12,3 m² 1,1 m³ 65 Kg

76
41

130

59
91

110

002

7,2 mt. 13,7 m² 1,3 m³ 71 Kg

59
91

76

41

160

140

003

8,7 mt. 16,5 m² 1,6 m³ 92 Kg

59
91

76

41

200

180

989

9 mt. 17,1 m² 1,7 m³ 97 Kg

220

59
91

41
76

200

090

9,2 mt. 17,5 m² 1,9 m³ 103 Kg

59
91

76
41

240

220

017

2,2 mt. 4,2 m² 0,4 m³ 31 Kg

86

86
41

Poltrona Divanetto 2 posti 130

Divano 2 posti 160 Divano 2 posti major 200

Divano 3 posti 220 Divano 3 posti 240

Pouf 86x86x41

Armchair Settee 130

2 seater sofa 160 2 seater sofa major 200

3 seater sofa 220 3 seat sofa 240

Stool 86x86x41
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984

2,6 mt. 5 m² 0,6 m³ 40 Kg

130

41
86

06N

3,1 mt. 5,7 m² 0,7 m³ 45 Kg

160

41
86

985

3,8 mt. 7,1 m² 0,8 m³ 67 Kg

41
86

200

986

4,6 mt. 8,6 m² 1 m³ 78 Kg

41

240

86
987

5,2 mt. 9,6 m² 0,9 m³ 80 Kg

41

130

13
0

988

6,1 mt. 11,6 m² 1,2 m³ 90 Kg

41
16

0

160

Panca 130 Panca 160

Panca 200 Panca 240

Panca 130x130 Panca 160x160

Bench 130 Bench 160

Bench 200 Bench 240

Bench 130x130 Bench 160x160
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Modernista MD2

0DL

0,2 m³ 30 Kg

80

80
24

0DM

0,4 m³ 40 Kg

24

125

80

0DN

0,5 m³ 45 Kg

24

155

80
Tavolo 80x80x24 piano Alpi® Tavolo 125x80x24 piano Alpi®

Tavolo 155x80x24 piano Alpi®

Table 80x80x24 Alpi® top Table 125x80x24 Alpi® top

Table 155x80x24 Alpi® top




